

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project

Engineers Estimate \$37,500

February 16, 2012

Vaughan Construction - Manteca

1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,300.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 4.75	\$ 950.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 9.50	\$ 6,460.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,800.00
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 23,160.00

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project

Engineers Estimate \$37,500

February 16, 2012

B&M Builders - Rancho Cordova

1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 900.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,800.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 5.80	\$ 1,160.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 7.25	\$ 4,930.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 17.50	\$ 2,100.00
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 24,640.00

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project					
Engineers Estimate \$37,500 February 16, 2012					
George Reed - Modesto					
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 1.70	\$ 680.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 40.50	\$ 8,100.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,080.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,960.00
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 220.00	\$ 880.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 28,750.00

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project					
Engineers Estimate \$37,500 February 16, 2012					
Knife River - Stockton					
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,700.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 7,480.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 32,480.00

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project

Engineers Estimate \$37,500
February 16, 2012

JJR Const. Inc. - San Mateo

1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 5.75	\$ 2,300.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 31.50	\$ 6,300.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,700.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 23.00	\$ 15,640.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 34,940.00

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project

Engineers Estimate \$37,500
February 16, 2012

Sposeto Eng. Inc. - Livermore

1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 3.10	\$ 1,240.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 11,200.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,900.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,520.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,800.00
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,160.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 41,920.00

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project

Engineers Estimate \$37,500

February 16, 2012

Rodgers Const. & Eng. Inc. - Stockton

1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,192.00	\$ 8,192.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 48.35	\$ 9,670.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 33.85	\$ 6,770.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 12.60	\$ 8,568.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 37.50	\$ 4,500.00
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 49,800.00

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project

Engineers Estimate \$37,500

February 16, 2012

Robert Burns Const. - Stockton

1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,288.00	\$ 8,288.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 6,488.00	\$ 6,488.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 4.53	\$ 1,813.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 77.40	\$ 15,480.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 18.70	\$ 3,740.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 17.10	\$ 11,628.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 58.50	\$ 7,020.00
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 56,207.00

Union Road / Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Project

Engineers Estimate \$37,500

February 16, 2012

Haskell & Haskell - Knight's Ferry

1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,295.00	\$ 5,295.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 6,960.00
3	Saw Cut AC	400	LF	\$ 16.31	\$ 6,524.00
4	Install Traffic Median Curb Per Std. Detail ST-34 and 4" AB Under Median	200	LF	\$ 47.70	\$ 9,540.00
5	Trench Patch (4" AC/4"AB)	200	SF	\$ 32.54	\$ 6,508.00
6	Install Stamped Concrete Median Island	680	SF	\$ 24.10	\$ 16,388.00
7	Install Truncated Domes	120	SF	\$ 41.13	\$ 4,935.60
8	Provide and Install Sign and Post (R4-7)	4	EA	\$ 364.00	\$ 1,456.00
9	Striping Paint	1	LS	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 57,966.60